1. Name of Listed Entity: Salona Cotspin Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SALONA
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2023
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-No
in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge |No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
v
te] Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category Categor No. of No. of fully No. No. of Total no. Share Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Sharehold Number of Number of Number of
0] y of Share paid of shares of holdin class of securities Shares ing, as a Locked in Shares equity
shareho holder up equity Partl underlyin shares g as a (IX) Outstandi % shares pledged or shares
Ider s shares y g held %  of ng assuming (D) Otherwise held in
(D) (1 held paid- Deposito (Vi) = total Convertibl full encumbered dematerial
(Iv) up ry (IV)+(V)+ no. of e conversio ( ized form
equit Receipts (D] shares Securities n of X (
y (D] (Calcu (Including convertibl | X
shar lated Warrants) e | 1
es as per (X) securities | \
held SCRR, (asa ) )
V) 1957) percentag
(viny eof
As a% diluted
of share
(A+B+ capital)
c2) 07




No of Voting Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:Y

Total

Tot
al
as a
%
of

~“0+wW+>—

No. (a)

As a%
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

3530708

3530708

67.09

3530708

3530708

67.09

67.09

3530708

Public

1731692

o

1731692

32.91

1731692

[«)

1731692

32.91

32.91

[«)

[«)

[«)

1503192

Non
Promoter-
Non
Public

0

0

0

0

0

Cl

Shares
underlyin
g DRs

C2

Shares
held by
Employee
Trusts

Total

3272

5262400

5262400

100

5262400

5262400

100

100

5033900




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN No. of] No. of Partl Nos. Total Share Number of Voting Rights held in No. | Shareho Number of Number of Number
Name (I Share fully y of nos. hol each class of securities of Iding Locked in Shares of
of the holde paid paid- shares shares ding % (IX) Share| g, as 4 shares pledged or equity
Shareholder rs up up underlyi held calculat S % (X1 otherwise shares
s (D] equity equi ng V= e Underly| assumi encumbered held
0} share ty Deposit IV+V+VI) d as ing ng (X1ry in
s held shar ory per Outstan full dematerial
(Iv) es Receipt SCRR, ding convers iz
held s 1957 converti ion ed form
\2 (V1) Asoa;% No of Voting Rights T(I)'[ se?:ljriti coonfverti No. As a No. As a Xv)
(A+B+C al es ble (a) % of (a) % of
2) aal?/o (Includi|  securiti Stl'?z;?els s:woa:?els
(VI | Class X Cla\s(s Total of Wz:r%an asesa( held held
T;it ts) percent (b) ()
voti | % or
ng diluted
righ shar
ts e
capital
)
(XI) =
(VI+(X)
%o
A+B+
Cc2
Indian
Individuals 24 3530708 0 3530708 67.09 (35307080 3530708/67.09 67.09 0 0 0 3530708
Hindu
undivided
Family
Krishna  |AJQPK1033L |1 445901 0 445901 8.47 1445901 |0 445901 8.47 8.47 0 0 0 445901
Agarwal
Shyamlal |AFLPA1352D |1 429393 0 429393 8.16 429393 |0 429393 8.16 8.16 0 0 0 429393
/Agarwala
Arun ACAPJO510C |1 330671 0 330671 [6.28 (330671 [0 330671 6.28 6.28 0 0 0 330671
Kumar
Jhajharia
Pistadevi |ACQPJ5777P |1 325403 0 325403 6.18 (325403 [0 325403 6.18 6.18 0 0 0 325403
Jhajharia
Pramod |AARPJ0864G |1 313966 0 313966 5.97 313966 [0 313966 5.97 5.97 0 0 0 313966
Kumar




Jhajharia

Manoj
Kumar
Jhajharia

AARPJ0863B

312188

312188

5.93

312188

312188

5.93

5.93

312188

Mahesh
Agarwal

ACXPAG192N

259800

259800

4.94

259800

259800

4.94

4.94

259800

Sheli
Agarwal

ABAPAT039A

226622

226622

4.31

226622

226622

4.31

4.31

226622

Sabita
Agarwal

ACBPA4623L

224291

224291

4.26

224291

224291

4.26

4.26

224291

Indu
Agarwal

AEGPAG952B

193000

193000

3.67

193000

193000

3.67

3.67

193000

Raghav
Agarwal

AZJPAL812A

124726

124726

2.37

124726

124726

2.37

2.37

124726

Saloni
Agarwal

AXDPA9085D

118534

118534

2.25

118534

118534

2.25

2.25

118534

Shyamlal
Agarwal
Huf

AAGHS5752K

41000

41000

0.78

41000

41000

0.78

0.78

41000

Santosh
Kumar
Agarwal

ACIPA1827F

30000

30000

0.57

30000

30000

0.57

0.57

30000

Umesh
Kumar
Agarwal

ACZPAS517F

30000

30000

0.57

30000

30000

0.57

0.57

30000

Sunita
Devi
Agarwal

ADCPA8362J]

20000

20000

0.38

20000

20000

0.38

0.38

20000

Kavita
Kejriwal

AGNPKS5323K

16001

16001

0.3

16001

16001

0.3

0.3

16001

Parvati
Agarwal

ACVPAT266K

14600

14600

0.28

14600

14600

0.28

0.28

14600

Anshu
Agarwal

AGWPAG829K

10212

10212

0.19

10212

10212

0.19

0.19

10212

Mahesh
Kumar

AACHMS213M

3000

3000

0.06

3000

3000

0.06

0.06

3000




Agarwal

Umesh
Kumar
Agarwal
Huf

AAAHU1873R

3000

3000

0.06

3000

3000

0.06

0.06

3000

Manoj
Kumar
Jhajharia
Huf

AAGHM1186H

16000

16000

0.3

16000

16000

0.3

0.3

16000

Arun
Kumar
Jhajharia
Huf

AAIHAO067R

30200

30200

0.57

30200

30200

0.57

0.57

30200

Pramod
Kumar
Jhajharia
Huf

AAIHP7659E

12200

12200

0.23

12200

12200

0.23

0.23

12200

Central
Governme
nt/ State
Governme
nt(s)

Financial
Institutions
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A1)

24

3530708

3530708

67.09

3530708

3530708

67.09

67.09

3530708

Foreign

o

0

(=)

(=)

0

o

0

o

0

o

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

[«)

0

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals
Foreign
Individuals

)

0

0

0

0

0




b |Governme 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
nt
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(?2)
Total 24 35307080 0 3530708 67.09 35307080 353070867.09/0 67.09 0 0 0 0 3530708
Shareholdi
ng of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Par Nos. of Total Share Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the @ shareh fully paid tly shares nos. hol each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older up equity pai underlyi shares ding (IX) Underlyin g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (1) share s d- ng held VIl % g assuming (X1 otherwise in
held (1V) up Deposito = calcul Outstandin full encumbered dematerializ
eq ry IV+V+VI ate d g conversion (Xt ed form
uit Receipt as per No of Voting Rights Tot convertibl of No. | Asa | No. [ Asa (XIv)
y s (V1) SCRR al e convertible (@) % of | (No % of
sh , 1957 as securities securities total t total
are As a Class Class Total a% (including (as a Shar ap share
s % of X Y of Warrants) percentage es pli s held
hel (A+B+ Tot (X) of diluted held ca (Not
d C2) al share (b) ble | applic
V) Vil Voti capital) ) able)
ng (X1) (@) (b)
1  |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
a [Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b |Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds




Alternate
Investment
Funds

Banks

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Asset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign
Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
\Wealth Funds

Foreign

o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
[«)
o
o
[«)
[«)
[«)




Portfolio
Investors
Category |

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

)

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
State

Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total




(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

100

100

100

100

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”,




or "author of

the trust"
Investor 1 110160 110160 [2.09 (11016 110160 [2.09 2.09 110160
Education and 0
Protection
Fund (IEPF)
Resident 3148 801992 801992 [15.24 (80199 801992 (15.24 15.24 580592
Individuals 2
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident 6 362541 362541 16.89 (36254 362541 6.89 6.89 362541
Individuals 1
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
Haresh AFGP|L 143856 143856 [2.73 (14385 143856 [2.73 2.73 143856
Kashinath B936 6
Bhobe 7J
Hema Tejas |AEBP|[L 84000 84000 [1.6 84000 84000 (1.6 1.6 84000
Gandhi G271

9K
Pawan Haresh AWV (1 60628 60628 [1.15 60628 60628 [1.15 1.15 60628
Bhobe PK22

28B
Non Resident 22 3804 3804 0.07 (3804 3804 |0.07 0.07 3804
Indians
(NRIS)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 12 392758 392758 [7.46 39275 392758 (7.46 7.46 385758
Corporate 8




(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)

Any Other 58 60337 60337 [1.15 60337 60337 [1.15 1.15 60337
(specify)

Bodies 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1
Corporate

HUF 50 58784 58784 [1.12 58784 58784 [1.12 1.12 58784
Clearing 6 552 552 0.01 552 552 0.01 0.01 552
member

Director or 1 1000 1000 0.02 (1000 1000 |0.02 0.02 1000
Director's

Relatives

Sub-Total 3248 1731692 1731692 32.9 17316 173169232.9 32.9 1503192
(B)(4) 92

Total Public 3248 (1731692 1731692 32.9 (17316 173169232.9 32.9 1503192
Shareholding 92




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0} (D] up shares Depository (VI = d as per Qutstanding assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) 1957 securities conversion (X111 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(v Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)1)*+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




